v sreereTe wareed fas
’ @ T4 e ReI
i TRANSLATIONAL HEALTH SCIENCE
9 AND TECHNOLOGY INSTITUTE

(An Autonomous Institute of the Department of Biotechnology, Govt. of India)
NCR Biotech Science Cluster, 3! Milestone, Faridabad - Gurugram Expressway, P.O. Box No. 04, Faridabad - 121001

Shortlisted Result

Recruitment Notice No.

THS/RN/23/2021

Name of the Project

Translational Research Program

Name of the Post

Section Officer

Date of written test and interview

on the same day)

(only those candidates who qualify in written
test shall be eligible to appear for interview

18" September, 2021

Time

¢ | 8:30am

Venue

NCR Biotech Science Cluster, 3rd Milestone,
Faridabad - Gurugram Expressway, Faridabad-
121001

S.No. | Ref.ID

1. 66640

67894

67782

67785

67892

64227

65800

67839

o N0 Bl W N

67822

=
e

67491

=
=

65103

=
N

64358

%+ Shortlisted candidates will be sent call letter by email.

www.thsti.res.in

For any query please contact 0129-2876300 or email personnel@thsti.res.in



http://www.thsti.res.in/
mailto:personnel@thsti.res.in

