(An Autonomous Institute of the Department of Biotechnology, Govt. of India)

NCR Biotech Science Cluster, 3rd Milestone, Faridabad – Gurugram Expressway, P.O. Box No. 04, Faridabad – 121001

Shortlisted Result

Recruitment Notice No.	:	THS/RN/23/2021
Name of the Project	:	Translational Research Program
Name of the Post	:	Section Officer
Date of written test and interview (only those candidates who qualify in written test shall be eligible to appear for interview on the same day)	:	18 th September, 2021
Time	:	8:30 am
Venue	:	NCR Biotech Science Cluster, 3rd Milestone, Faridabad – Gurugram Expressway, Faridabad- 121001

S.No.	Ref. ID
1.	66640
2.	67894
3.	67782
4.	67785
5.	67892
6.	64227
7.	65800
8.	67839
9.	67822
10.	67491
11.	65103
12.	64358

[♣] Shortlisted candidates will be sent call letter by email.